
IC Points of Contact for DPSAC

IC Name IC POC Phone Number E-mail Address

Gina Sanderson 301-451-6962 sandersg@mail.nih.gov

Antoine Jones 301-402-2949 JonesA@mail.nih.gov

Linda Mongelli 301-451-4457 lindam@mail.nih.gov

Debbie Cohen 301-402-1907 cohend@mail.nih.gov

Susan Kiser 301-435-2065 kisers@mail.nih.gov

Robert Barber 301-435-2602 barberb@mail.nih.gov

Rose Cassel 301-594-1810 casselr@mail.nih.gov

Terry Williams 301-496-2194 tlw@mail.nih.gov

David Whitmer 301-496-4876 whitmerd@mail.nih.gov

Gary Unger 301-451-0892 ungerg@mail.nih.gov

Rosalin Clipper 301-594-4277 clipper@mail.nih.gov

National Human Genome Research Institute 
(NHGRI)

Carol Martin 301-402-5348 martinc@mail.nih.gov

Susan Windsor (Bethesda) 301-402-7721 WindsorS@mail.nih.gov 

Sheryl Brugh (Baltimore) 410-558-8676 brughs@mail.nih.gov 

Eileen Klavan 301-443-1506 eklavan@mail.nih.gov

Andrea S. Hobbs 301-443-2435 ashobbs@mail.nih.gov

Lennita Lawson 301-435-8564 llawson@mail.nih.gov

Shelley Taylor 301-496-1521 staylor@mail.nih.gov

Sandra Means 301-594-1445 smeans@mail.nih.gov

Kristine Schmitt (RML) 406-363-9324 kshmitt@mail.nih.gov

Bridget Thomas 301-451-4334 brthomas@mail.nih.gov

Joan Mancuso 301-496-0633 Mancuso@mail.nih.gov

Valerie Green 301-496-6053 greenv@mail.nih.gov

Donna Pearman 301-594-0926 Donna.Pearman@nih.hhs.gov 

Sheila Barrett 301-451-0713 sbarrett@mail.nih.gov 
National Institute of Biomedical Imaging and 
Bioengineering (NIBIB)

National Institute on Aging (NIA)

National Institute on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism 
(NIAAA)

National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Disease 
(NIAID)

National Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal 
and Skin Diseases (NIAMS)

Office of the Director (OD)

National Cancer Institute (NCI)

National Eye Institute (NEI)

National Heart, Lung and Blood Institute (NHLBI)
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National Institute of Child Health and Human 
Development (NICHD)

Dexter Collins 301-496-4121 collinsd@mail.nih.gov 

National Institute on Deafness and Other 
Communication Disorders (NIDCD)

Chad Wysong 301-402-7879 wysonch@mail.nih.gov

Ginger Betson 301-496-5760 betsong@mail.nih.gov

Michael Munday 301-451-7873 mundaym@mail.nih.gov

Ruby Akomeah 301-402-3151 rakomeah@niddk.nih.gov

Debra Anderson 301-496-5100 AndersonD@niddk.nih.gov

Tina McDonald-Bennett 
(Bethesda)

301-443-2031 Tbennet1@mail.nih.gov

Thomas Haines (Baltimore) 410-550-1558 thaines@mail.nih.gov

National Institute of Environment Health Sciences 
(NIEHS)

Mitch Williams 919-541-1428 William7@mail.nih.gov 

Gail Grosman 301-594-1747 Grosmang@nigms.nih.gov

Crystal James 301-594-1747 jamescr@nigms.nih.gov

National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH) Linda Jensen 301-435-7526 Linda.Jensen@mail.nih.gov

Donna Stephenson 301-496-0368 stephendo@mail.nih.gov

Dawn Williams 301-496-1227 williamsdaw@mail.nih.gov

National Institute or Nursing Research (NINR) Ana Ferreira 301-402-7096 ferreirm@mail.nih.gov

Kelly Weir (OCS-only) 301-496-8450 weirk@mail.nih.gov

Mehryar Ebrahimi 301-496-5441 ebrahimm@mail.nih.gov

Anita Miles 301-496-1799 milesa@mail.nih.gov

Andrea Redmond 301-496-9864 redmonda@mail.nih.gov

Marilyn Cuzzolina 301-435-1089 cuzzolim@mail.nih.gov

Jeanie Macino 301-435-1088 macinoj@mail.nih.gov

National Library of Medicine  (NLM)

Center for Information Technology (CIT)

Center for Scientific Review (CSR)

National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA)

National Institute of General Medical Sciences 
(NIGMS)

National Institute of Neurological Disorders and 
Stroke (NINDS)

National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and 
Kidney Diseases (NIDDK)

National Institute of Dental and Craniofacial 
Research (NIDCR)
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India Robinson 301-435-1099 robinsin@mail.nih.gov

Valerie Sanders 301-435-1099 sandersv@csr.nih.gov

Fogarty International Center (FIC) Lauren Sikes 301-496-4625 sikesl@mail.nih.gov

National Center for Complimentary and Alternative 
Medicine (NCCAM)

Celena Shirley 301-496-9678 cshirley@mail.nih.gov 

National Center on Minority Health and Health 
Disparities (NCMHD)

Donna Brooks 301-435-2135 BrooksD@mail.nih.gov

Dottie Keys 301-435-2135 KeysD@mail.nih.gov

Billie Kulp 301-435-0719 KulpB@mail.nih.gov

John Franco 301-496-6745 jfranco@mail.nih.gov

Lynda Ray 301-435-8225 lray@mail.nih.gov

Pierre Noel 301-496-6891 pnoel@mail.nih.gov

Clinical Center (CC)

National Center for Research Resources (NCRR)
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